Race date: 25/03/2012

Race ID:

42

Fleet start time 1400

6328
6745
3243
7557
T244

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Blue Newport

Richard & Dawn Bamford
Milton Johnson

Dave & Judy Blair

Tim Bingham

Valentine
Dolfijn
Zuma
Razzel
Coyote Blue

Kerikeri Cruising Club
His and Hers race

Finish
time place

15:30:17
15:31:43
15:37:43
15:10:37
15:33:41
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Saved: 28/03/2012 at 01:53 pm

Elapsed

time place

1:30:17
1:31:43
1:37:43
1:10:37
1:33:41
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Short Handed h'cap
TCF corr.time place

.680
.670
.632
.891
.673

1:01:24
1:01:27
1:01:45
1:02:55
1:03:03
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